Balance Sheet

For the Year Ended December 31, 2013
(With Comparative Figures for December 31, 2012 )

Notes

ASSETS
Current Assets
Cash
Receivables
Inventories
Prepayments
Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
Investments
Investment in Securities
Sinking Fund
Total Investments
Property, Plant anBquipment 4
Land
Land Improvements
Buildings
Office Equipment, Furniture &Fixtures
Machineries and Equipment
TransportatioreEquipment
Other Property, Plant &Equipment
Construction in Progress
Accumulated Depreciation
Total Property, Plant and Equipment
Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities

Long-Term Liabilities

Deferred Credits

Total Liabilities

EQUITY
Government Equity
Restricted Capital
Donated Capital
Retained Earnings
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

WN P

o O

2013 2012
2,349,238.51 2,604,896.47
3,064,666.64 2,667,429.31

427,827.82 322,410.35
5,841,732.97 5,594,736.13

47,000.00 47,000.00
17,431,035.01 15,585,792.71

524,115.45 500,215.45
4,055,151.52 4,055,151.52

269,740.64 269,740.64

(10,994,590.98)

(10,258,383.41)

11,332,451.64

10,199,516.91

17,174,184.61

15,794,253.04

994,989.54
11,282,558.50

830,162.45
11,859,316.40

12,277,548.04

12,689,478.85

32,000.00 32,000.00
4,864,636.57 3,072,774.19
4,896,636.57 3,104,774.19

17,174,184.61 15,794,253.04

(See Accompanying Notes to Financial Statements)



TUBOD-BAROY WATER DISTRICT
Statement of Income and Expenses
For the Year Ended December 31, 2013
(With Comparative Figures for December 31, 2012 )

Income

Local Taxes
Permits and Licenses
Service Income
Business Income
Other Income
Total Income
Less: Expenses
Personal Services
Maint. & Other Operating Expenses
Financial Expenses
Total Expenses
Net Operating Income
Add: Subsidies from Other LGUs
Total
Less: Subsidies to Other LGUs
NET INCOME

2013

13,543,848.72
2,769.27

2012

13,174,169.52
20,944.81

13,546,617.99

13,195,114.33

5,838,449.18 4,920,466.68
4,672,812.33 5,126,496.07
1,232,902.10 1,289,685.51
11,744,163.61 11,336,648.26
1,802,454.38 1,858,466.07
1,802,454.38 1,858,466.07
1,802,454.38 1,858,466.07




TUBOD-BAROY WATER DISTRICT
Statement of Cash Flows
For the Year Ended December 31, 2013
(With Comparative Figures for CY 2012)

Cash Flows from Operatingctivities:
Cash Inflows:
Service Income
Business Income
Permits and licenses

2013

12,838,445.45

2012

12,634,225.54

Other Income 378,827.00 455,351.33
Receivables
Other Receipts 9,550.96 11,649.76

Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:
Personal Services
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses
Interest Expense
Prepayments, deposits & deferred charges
Payables
Other Disbursements
Total Cash Outflows
Net Cash from Operating Activities
Cash Flows froninvesting Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment
Sale of Investments
Interest and dividends
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows:
Investments
To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment
To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Investing Activities
Cash Flows from Financing Activities:
Cash Inflows:
From Acquisition of Loan
Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:

13,226823.41

13,101,226.63

2,318,642.03
7,123,361.27

2,739,355.26
6,692,377.01

9,442,003.30

9,431,732.27

3,784,820.11

3,669,494.36

1,558.72

7,222.00

1,558.72

7,222.00

2,232,376.79

537,374.48

2,232,376.79

537,374.48

(2,230,818.07)

(530,152.48)

Payment of Loan Amortization 1,809,660.00 1,809,660.00

Retirement/Redemption of debt securities

Financial expenses

Total Cash Outflow 1,809,660.00 1,809,660.00

Net Cash from Financing Activities (1,809,660.00) (1,809,660.00)

Net Increase in Cash and Cash Equivalents (255,657.96) 1,329,681.88
Cash at Beginning of the Period 2,604,896.47 1,275,214.59
Cash at the end of the Period 2,349,238.51 2,604,896.47




TUBOD-BAROY WATER DISTRICT

Consolidated Detailed Statement of Changes in Equity

For the Year Ended December 31, 2013
(With Comparative Figures for CY 2012)

Government Equity

Balance at the beginning of the period
Additions (deductions)

Balance at the end of the period

Restricted Capital
Balance at the beginning of the period
Additions (deductions)
Balance at the end of the period

Donated Capital
Balance at the beginning of the period
Additions (deductions)
Balance at the end of the period

Retined Earnings
Balance at the beginning of the period
Prior period Adjustments
Changes during the Period
Net income (loss) for the period
Balance at the end of the period
TOTAL EQUITY

2013 2012

32,000.00 32,000.00
32,000.00 32,000.00
3,072,774.19  1,218,778.19
(13,512.15) (7,470.07)
2,920.15 3,000.00
1,802,454.38  1,858,466.07
4,864,636.57  3,072,774.19

4896,636.57  3,104,774.19




